
100% Study Working Group Attendees - February 18, 2022 
     

Anne Grealy  FirstEnergy  agrealy@firstenergycorp.com 

Robert Reeping  FirstEnergy  rreepi3@firstenergycorp.com 

Michael Stansky  FirstEnergy  mstansky@firstenergycorp.com 

John Quinn  BGE  John.Quinn@bge.com 

Kathryn Lanzarotto   PHI  Kathryn.Lanzarotto@exeloncorp.com 

Stu Widom  PJM  Stuart.Widom@pjm.com 

Sam Salustro  Business Network for Offshore Wind  Sam@offshorewindus.org 

John Finnerty  Standard Solar  john.finnerty@standardsolar.com 

Andrew Gohn  American Clean Power Association  agohn@cleanpower.org 

Kathleen Robertson  Sol Systems  kathleen.robertson@solsystems.com 

Felicia Bellows  Competitive Power Ventures  fbellows@cpv.com 

Christine Csizmadia   Nuclear Energy Institute  CMC@nei.org 

Joe Loper  Loper Energy  joe@loperenergy.com 

Janet Christensen-Lewis Kent Conservation and Preservation Alliance  KCPA@pucksglenfarm.com 

Alex Pavlak  Future of Energy Initiative  alex@pavlak.net 

Julian Silk  Adjunct Professor  silk30918@earthlink.net>  

Victoria Venable  Chesapeake Climate Action Network  victoria@chesapeakeclimate.org  

Tom Peterson  Climate Strategies  tpeterson@climatestrategies.us  

Michael Powell  Gordon Feinblatt LLC  mpowell@gfrlaw.com 

John Fiastro  Fiastro Consulting  john@fiastroconsulting.com 

Bill Fields  Office of People's Counsel  william.fields@maryland.gov 

Mark Stewart  Maryland Department of the Environment  mark.stewart1@maryland.gov 

Devon Dodson  Maryland Department of the Environment  devon.dodson1@maryland.gov 

Luke Wisniewski  Maryland Department of the Environment  luke.wisniewski@maryland.gov 

Dan Hurley  Maryland Public Service Commission  daniel.hurley@maryland.gov 

Samrawit Dererie  Maryland Public Service Commission  samrawit.dererie@maryland.gov 

Ryan Opsal  Maryland Energy Administration  ryan.opsal@maryland.gov 

Erica S. Bannerman  Prince George’s County Office of Central Services   esbannerman@co.pg.md.us  
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